
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
15 
91 
36 
16 
33 

116 
29 

Name 
Davide  MORSELLI 
Daniele DI BONA 
Matteo  GUIDI 
Nicola  RONDINA 
Andrea VISANI 
Marco SARTI 
Fabrizio BINDI 

Model/Engine 
ZIP SP 

ZIP SP 
AREOX 

In Lap 
10 

3 
3 
9 
9 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:26.727 
1:26.777 
1:27.084 
1:28.623 
1:32.513 
1:35.409 
1:45.688 

Diff 

0.050 
0.357 
1.896 
5.786 
8.682 

18.961 

Gap 

0.050 
0.307 
1.539 
3.890 
2.896 

10.279 

Best Speed 
97,547 
97,491 
97,148 
95,461 
91,447 
88,671 
80,047 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/04/2017 16.34.51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Malossi 
PROVE CRONOMETRATE 

SCMT + S.S. REPLICA 2° TURNO 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:11:45 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/04/2017 16:11 


